
Low Gross

Name Score Place

Daniel, Mark & Adair, Roy 62 1

Johnson, Jim & Pilaris, Bill 68 2

Higgins, Craig & Gustafson, Derek 69 3

Peyton, Paul & Dietrich, Mike 69 4

Stickley, Tim & Stickley, Scott 71 5

Brackenridge, Keith & Pottebaum, Greg 71 6

Hershey, Don & D'Zouza, Ryan 72 7

Ebel, Andy & Nutley, Mike 73 8

Hopkins, Lou & Flage, Mike 74 9

Brown, John & Weiskittel, Rick 74 10

Krieg, Nick & Salisbury, Bill 75 11

Niehaus, Dan & Sutton, Mark 75 12

Runci, Mary Ellen & Strebler, Joanne 82 13

Elstun, Steve & Bush, Donnie 83 14

Noschang, Mark & Piening, Mike 84 15

Gindale, Paul & Birck, Mike 85 16

Noschang, Mike & Noschang, Matt 85 17

Campbell, Terri & Neckol, Carol 88 18

Brown, Robert & Hewer, Brian 88 19

Low Net

Name Score Place

Krieg, Nick & Salisbury, Bill 62 1

Stickley, Tim & Stickley, Scott 63 2

Noschang, Mark & Piening, Mike 64 3

Peyton, Paul & Dietrich, Mike 64 4

Daniel, Mark & Adair, Roy 64 5

Brown, John & Weiskittel, Rick 65 6

Gindale, Paul & Birck, Mike 65 7

Brown, Robert & Hewer, Brian 65 8

Higgins, Craig & Gustafson, Derek 66 9

Campbell, Terri & Neckol, Carol 66 10

Niehaus, Dan & Sutton, Mark 66 11

Hershey, Don & D'Zouza, Ryan 66 12

Ebel, Andy & Nutley, Mike 67 13

Runci, Mary Ellen & Strebler, Joanne 67 14

Johnson, Jim & Pilaris, Bill 67 15

Brackenridge, Keith & Pottebaum, Greg 69 16
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Elstun, Steve & Bush, Donnie 69 17

Noschang, Mike & Noschang, Matt 69 18

Hopkins, Lou & Flage, Mike 70 19


